
 

Współzawodnictwo Sportowe Szkół Podstawowych  2019 - 2020 

(do 150 uczniów) 
 

Lp Szkoła 

Indywidualne 

biegi 

przełajowe 

Sztafetowe 

biegi 

przełajowe 

Czwórbój 
Mini piłka 

ręczna 

Mini piłka 

koszykowa 

Mini piłka 

siatkowa 

6-ki 

piłkarskie 

Tenis 

stołowy 
Unihokej 

Puchar 

Starosty 
Pływanie 

Razem 

punkty 

D. Ch. Dz. Ch. Dz. Ch. D. Ch. D. C D C D. Ch. D. Ch. D. Ch Ch. D. Ch.               

1 Kopcie 
 

14 

2,5 

 

10 

 

9 

 
        

10 

 
 

6,5 

7,5 

6,5 

 
  

10 

 
  76 

2 Trzebucza 
 

2 

2 

14 
          

7,5 

 

5 

 

6,5 

7,5 

6,5 

2,75 
  

7 

 
  60,75 

3 Stara Wieś 
 

14 

1 

4 
    

9 

 
      

3 

 
 

7 

 

8 

 
    46 

4 Liw 
3 

3 

3,5 

2 

 

7 

 

5 
          

3+3 

10 

2,75 

2,75 
   

  
45 

5 Grygrów 
1 

14 

 

1 
          

9 

 
   

9 

 

7,5 

 
 

  
41,5 

6 Grabiny 
1 

1 

1 

2 
           

3 

 

10 

 
 

7,5 

 

7,5 

 

7,5 

 
  40,5 

7 Orzełek 
1 

 

 

14 
            

 

6,5 

2,75 

6,5 
     30,75 

8 Wyszków             
14 

 

6,5 

 
    

10 

 
  30,5 

9 Gwizdały 
 

1 

 

2 
              

 

5 

6 

7,5 

 

5,5 

  
27 

10 Maksymilianów              
5 

 

6,5 

 

6,5 

 
   

  
18 

11 Julin 
 

14                     14 

12 Krypy 
2 

 

7,5 

 
                   9,5 

13 Pniewnik               7,5       7,5 

14 Wierzbno 
3 

1 

 

3 
                   7 

15 Górki Grubaki 
 

4,5 

 

2 
                   6,5 

16 Kaliska 2 2                    4 

17 Kołodziąż 1 2                    3 

18 Topór 1 1                    2 

 


